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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iiird Year B.Sc. Prog. Physical Science

2015/3079

2015/3087

2015/3091

2015/3096

2015/3097

2015/3099

2015/3100

2015/3102

2015/3104

2015/3106

2015/3107

2015/3108

2015/3110

2015/3111

2015/3114

2015/3115

2015/3117

2015/3118

2015/3119

2015/3121

2015/3122

2015/3124

2015/3125

2015/3126

2015/3127

2015/3128

2015/3129

2015/3131

2015/3132

2015/3133

2015/3135

2015/3137

Roll No

ANKIT . PANWAR

PRASHANT . KUMAR

AKANKSHA . SHUKLA

ANKIT . SIROHI

DINESH K. VISHWAS

TARUN . KUMAR

SHASHWAT . SHUKLA

SHREYANSH . SRIVASTAVA

AAKASH . PANWAR

SAGAR . KUSHWAHA

TUSHAR . GUPTA

SANYAM . KAZLA

VIKRANT . KUMAR

ABHISHEK . CHAUHAN

HEMANT . SHARMA

UDIT . LAKHORIA

HEMA . CHANDEL

RANG B. SINGH

SAHIL . DELU

NIKHIL . THAPAK

AADITYA . GAUR

PREMENDRA .

ANUBHAV . PACHORI

NITIN . SHARMA

ANKUR . DAHAMA

PRIYANSHI . PORWAL

ANKIT . KAMBOJ

AANYA SINGH BANA

KARAN . GULIYA

AMIT ANAND SINGH

SHORYA VAIDWAN

MANEESH S. SENGAR

Name

88

89

93

53

86

77

66

5

87

0

3

13

0

89

64

1

23

1

0

11

80

45

8

3

5

0

62

15

24

13

10

97

Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Per
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2015/3138

2015/3139

2015/3140

2015/3141

2015/3143

2015/3145

2015/3146

2015/3147

2015/3148

2015/3149

2015/3150

2015/3152

2015/3154

2015/3155

2015/3156

2015/3157

2015/3158

2015/3159

2015/3160

2015/3161

2015/3162

2015/3163

2015/3164

2015/3165

2015/3166

2015/3167

2015/3168

2015/3170

2015/3171

2015/3172

2015/3173

2015/3174

Roll No

AKSHAY . KUMAR

SAKSHAM . PAHUJA

NANDINI . AHUJA

GAUTAM . DHAMIJA

PANKAJ S. RATHEE

VISHAL . SINGH

AKHIL .

SANDEEP . CHAUDHARY

DEEPAK . BISHT

VINAYAK . KHANDELWAL

ARNAV . PATWAL

BHAKTI . DUA

STANZIN . DORJAY

VIKAS KUMAR ARYA

AKSHAT . KAUSHIK

SHIVANG .

DIVYANG . GOSWAMI

ROHAN . BHARDWAJ

UDAYAN . MISHRA

TUSHAR . VATS

DHARMESH . YADAV

MAHESH . KUMAR

MANISH .

MOHD . MEHARBAN

MOHD. . NASHEER

PIYUSH K. MAHESHWARI

RAJAT K. SHARMA

KUMAR . AMAN

SUYASH MANI DIXIT

PRITAM . SAGAR

DEEPAK .

RAJESH .

Name

5

43

54

34

0

16

1

22

42

7

100

38

11

48

29

25

67

39

10

38

2

34

37

78

19

8

30

12

76

14

30

0

Sr.No
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2015/3175

2015/3176

2015/3177

2015/3178

2015/3179

2015/3180

2015/3181

2015/3182

2015/3183

2015/3184

Roll No

MOHD SHUAIB . ALAM

ABHISHEK . KUMAR

AKHIL .

ANKIT . CHAUHAN

HOSHER .

PINKY .

AKASH . KHORWAL

VISHAL . YADAV

NISHANT .

GAURAV . PRAJAPATI

Name

38

37

12

84

27

59

57

5

4

29

Sr.No

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74
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(%)


